 Index C
2/2 way solenoid valve normally closed
type 50A
pilot operated, DN 10mm, G3/8“ – G1/2“, body brass
E & OE: We reserve the right to change design, dimensions or materials without notice.
SVS - Automation GmbH, A-6404 Polling, Gewerbezone 4, Tel: +43 5262 63257-0, Fax: +43 5262 63257-4
function A

E1AA 30 17 12 IP65 / IP00 Connector DIN EN 175301-803 (DIN 43650)
type A
ORDER CODE
type
function
ports
seal material
supply voltage
coile type
short circuit ring
type type 50: body brass
function A = normally closed
ports 3 = G3/8, 4 = G1/2
seal material B = NBR (Perbunan), E = EPDM, V = FPM
short circuit ring A = copper short circuit ring
coil type see specifications of the particular coil
supply voltage always 5-digit, see code of standard voltage
Dimension tale for type 50A in mm, weight approx. in kg
type G d D h H l L M N O weight (kg)
50A-3.-AC2DA G3/8 22 32,5 13 76,5 12
49
50
18 M4
0,28
50A-3.-AE1AA 30 13 94 52 0,41
50A-4.-AC2DA G1/2 22 32,5 13 76,5 12 50 0,27
50A-4.-AE1AA 30 13 94 52 0,40